Facility Usa

ge Permit

Permit #:
Issue Date:

Requestor:

Contact:

Reservation(s):

Scotch Plains Recreation
430 Park Ave.
Scotch Plains, NJ 07076
Email: jbuonaguro@scotchplainsnj.com

Facility Rentals : General Facility Reservation

12801739
04/08/2019

Men's Softball - Union County Seniors 50+

1 Kricket Court
Monroe, NJ 08831
9085919318

Union County Seniors 50+ Men's Softball

Jerseyland Park/Jerseyland Baseball Field
2377 Richmond Street, Scotch Plains, NJ 07076

e Thu 04/18/2019 6:
e Thu 04/25/2019 6:
e Thu 05/02/2019 6:
e Thu 05/09/2019 6:
e Thu 05/16/2019 6:
e Thu 05/23/2019 6:
e Thu 05/30/2019 6:
e Thu 06/06/2019 6:
e Thu 06/13/2019 6:
e Thu 06/20/2019 6:
e Thu 06/27/2019 6:

00 PM - 8:00 PM
00 PM - 8:00 PM
00 PM - 8:00 PM
00 PM - 8:00 PM
00 PM - 8:00 PM
00 PM - 8:00 PM
00 PM - 8:00 PM
00 PM - 8:00 PM
00 PM - 8:00 PM
00 PM - 8:00 PM
00 PM - 8:00 PM
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